
日本記録   7:48.96
競技No. : 71 女子 4x200m フリーリレー 予選 学生記録   7:59.59

大会記録   8:00.49

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

1 2/5 学関東 東洋大 ﾄｳﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:01.43  8:10.29
1 永島　　遥 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 大4 28.55 58.98 1:30.34 2:01.43 2:01.43 (  0.68)
2 山岸　琴美 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｺﾄﾐ 大1 28.49 59.48 1:31.48 2:02.65 4:04.08 ( +0.31)
3 竹村　花梨 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ 大4 28.62 59.45 1:31.15 2:02.92 6:07.00 ( +0.25)
4 山本　葉月 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 大2 27.90 59.40 1:31.77 2:03.29 8:10.29 ( +0.34)

2 4/5 学中部 中京大 ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞ 大学 2:03.34  8:10.72
1 神田　美夢 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ 大3 29.10 1:00.37 1:32.04 2:03.34 2:03.34 (  0.72)
2 宮脇　礼依 ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾚｲ 大2 28.39 59.55 1:30.39 2:02.16 4:05.50 ( +0.35)
3 宇野　莉奈 ｳﾉ ﾘﾅ 大1 28.57 59.76 1:31.57 2:02.96 6:08.46 ( +0.06)
4 髙桑　美咲 ﾀｶｸﾜ ﾐｻｷ 大2 28.54 59.51 1:31.28 2:02.26 8:10.72 ( +0.32)

3 4/4 学関東 日本大 ﾆﾎﾝﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.17  8:13.39
1 古井丸日菜 ｺｲﾏﾙ ﾋﾅ 大2 29.00 1:00.44 1:32.37 2:05.17 2:05.17 (  0.72)
2 黒部　和花 ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾊﾅ 大1 28.97 1:00.79 1:32.83 2:04.82 4:09.99 ( +0.40)
3 池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ 大4 28.87 1:00.64 1:31.93 2:02.71 6:12.70 ( +0.18)
4 小堀　倭加 ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ 大4 28.46 59.18 1:30.11 2:00.69 8:13.39 ( +0.21)

4 2/3 学関西 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:04.34  8:13.60
1 種村　舞雪 ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ 大2 28.90 1:00.13 1:32.08 2:04.34 2:04.34 (  0.66)
2 難波　実夢 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ 大2 28.05 58.91 1:30.41 2:00.61 4:04.95 ( +0.16)
3 松宮　真衣 ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ 大4 28.61 59.75 1:31.81 2:03.72 6:08.67 ( +0.31)
4 谷川亜華葉 ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｱｹﾞﾊ 大1 29.66 1:01.15 1:33.30 2:04.93 8:13.60 ( +0.44)

5 2/4 学関東 神奈川大 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:04.79  8:13.68
1 内田かりん ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ 大4 29.38 1:01.86 1:34.27 2:04.79 2:04.79 (  0.64)
2 仮屋　美邑 ｶﾘﾔ ﾐｻﾄ 大4 28.44 59.45 1:31.16 2:02.44 4:07.23 ( +0.31)
3 望月美優香 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐﾕｶ 大3 27.99 59.27 1:31.29 2:04.16 6:11.39 ( +0.25)
4 川口　茉美 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾐ 大2 28.38 59.84 1:31.89 2:02.29 8:13.68 ( +0.33)

6 2/6 学関東 明治大 ﾒｲｼﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:02.36  8:14.21
1 長尾　佳音 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶﾉﾝ 大1 28.94 59.97 1:31.60 2:02.36 2:02.36 (  0.66)
2 水口　知保 ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾎ 大3 28.25 59.50 1:31.13 2:02.30 4:04.66 ( +0.24)
3 田嶋　玲奈 ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ 大3 27.97 59.52 1:32.19 2:03.90 6:08.56 ( +0.21)
4 泉原　凪沙 ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ 大2 29.22 1:00.69 1:33.25 2:05.65 8:14.21 ( +0.14)

7 4/3 学関東 日本体育大 ﾆｯﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:02.21  8:16.20
1 森　菜々子 ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ 大4 28.43 59.37 1:30.86 2:02.21 2:02.21 (  0.62)
2 井上　真帆 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ 大2 28.74 1:00.39 1:32.61 2:04.71 4:06.92 ( +0.45)
3 堀上　綺良 ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ 大3 28.51 59.89 1:32.66 2:04.96 6:11.88 ( +0.20)
4 又木　愛紗 ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ 大4 29.37 1:01.11 1:33.02 2:04.32 8:16.20 ( +0.34)

8 3/6 学九州 鹿屋体育大 ｶﾉﾔﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:04.82  8:17.22
1 端野　咲紀 ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ 大4 29.24 1:00.58 1:32.82 2:04.82 2:04.82 (  0.70)
2 津隈　由子 ﾂｸﾏ ﾕｳｺ 大1 27.95 58.90 1:31.56 2:03.64 4:08.46 ( +0.33)
3 後野　真衣 ｳｼﾛﾉ ﾏｲ 大1 28.28 59.44 1:31.59 2:04.04 6:12.50 ( +0.13)
4 岡　　莉子 ｵｶ ﾘｺ 大2 28.37 59.75 1:32.00 2:04.72 8:17.22 ( +0.12)

9 2/7 学中部 新潟医福大 ﾆｲｶﾞﾀｲﾌｸ 大学 2:02.82  8:17.69
1 武中香奈枝 ﾀｹﾅｶ ｶﾅｴ 大3 28.90 1:00.47 1:31.98 2:02.82 2:02.82 (  0.62)
2 篠塚　聖妃 ｼﾉﾂｶ ｲﾌﾞｷ 大1 28.38 1:00.20 1:32.53 2:03.11 4:05.93 ( +0.26)
3 金森　あい ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｱｲ 大4 28.43 1:00.16 1:33.34 2:06.56 6:12.49 ( +0.27)
4 笹原世玲菜 ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ 大4 29.03 1:00.90 1:33.33 2:05.20 8:17.69 ( +0.26)

10 3/3 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:03.60  8:18.06
1 今村　涼花 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ 大4 29.23 1:00.19 1:32.07 2:03.60 2:03.60 (  0.76)
2 中村　実夢 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ 大1 28.10 59.44 1:31.45 2:02.49 4:06.09 ( +0.34)
3 泉　　遥叶 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 大2 28.65 1:00.51 1:33.32 2:06.58 6:12.67 ( +0.45)
4 井田　真由 ｲﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 大1 28.72 1:00.02 1:32.90 2:05.39 8:18.06 ( +0.41)
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順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

11 3/5 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:03.17  8:18.24
1 中島千咲代 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾁｻﾖ 大3 29.38 1:00.61 1:32.24 2:03.17 2:03.17 (  0.67)
2 松野仁衣奈 ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ 大1 28.88 1:00.34 1:32.66 2:05.04 4:08.21 ( +0.21)
3 庄司　朋世 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ 大3 28.86 1:00.23 1:32.73 2:05.54 6:13.75 ( +0.47)
4 田中　瑞姫 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 大4 28.59 1:00.09 1:32.64 2:04.49 8:18.24 ( +0.20)

12 4/6 学関西 同志社大 ﾄﾞｳｼｼｬ 大学 2:01.98  8:18.61
1 梶本　一花 ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｲﾁｶ 大1 28.85 59.76 1:31.10 2:01.98 2:01.98 (  0.62)
2 林　　希菜 ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ 大3 28.89 1:00.82 1:33.17 2:04.66 4:06.64 ( +0.26)
3 杉山わか菜 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ 大1 29.24 1:01.22 1:33.64 2:05.64 6:12.28 ( +0.46)
4 渡会　円香 ﾜﾀﾗｲ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 大2 28.48 1:00.45 1:33.26 2:06.33 8:18.61 ( +0.21)

13 3/4 学関東 早稲田大 ﾜｾﾀﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:02.82  8:18.79
1 松本　信歩 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ 大2 29.19 1:00.47 1:31.83 2:02.82 2:02.82 (  0.63)
2 小原　天寧 ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾏﾈ 大2 28.75 59.97 1:32.43 2:05.07 4:07.89 ( +0.34)
3 船越　彩椰 ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ 大1 27.57 58.41 1:31.03 2:03.79 6:11.68 ( +0.23)
4 今牧まりあ ｲﾏﾏｷ ﾏﾘｱ 大3 27.58 59.18 1:32.55 2:07.11 8:18.79 ( +0.34)

14 4/7 学関東 立教大 ﾘｯｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:07.54  8:26.50
1 千葉すみれ ﾁﾊﾞ ｽﾐﾚ 大4 29.13 1:01.66 1:34.97 2:07.54 2:07.54 (  0.70)
2 武田　眞咲 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 大1 29.38 1:00.90 1:33.36 2:05.31 4:12.85 ( +0.48)
3 山本　梨奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ 大3 28.87 1:01.07 1:34.42 2:07.91 6:20.76 ( +0.18)
4 髙原　彩花 ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｻﾔｶ 大2 28.05 59.73 1:32.58 2:05.74 8:26.50 ( +0.31)

15 3/2 学関東 山梨学院大 ﾔﾏｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:04.91  8:26.56
1 舛田　来唯 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾗｲ 大2 28.81 1:00.33 1:32.53 2:04.91 2:04.91 (  0.59)
2 平田　美幸 ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ 大3 28.67 1:00.26 1:33.12 2:05.72 4:10.63 ( +0.04)
3 伊東亜依海 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾐ 大2 28.51 59.97 1:33.04 2:05.95 6:16.58 ( +0.39)
4 佐之瀬香花 ｻﾉｾ ｷｮｳｶ 大4 29.26 1:01.66 1:35.63 2:09.98 8:26.56 ( +0.30)

16 2/2 学関東 日本女子体大 ﾆﾁｼﾞｮﾀｲ 大学 2:07.27  8:28.57
1 桝井　千佳 ﾏｽｲ ﾁｶ 大1 29.62 1:01.43 1:34.15 2:07.27 2:07.27 (  0.67)
2 松本　菜美 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅﾐ 大4 27.90 1:00.19 1:33.82 2:06.66 4:13.93 ( +0.18)
3 矢作　智里 ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾁｻﾄ 大1 29.49 1:02.30 1:36.27 2:07.47 6:21.40 ( +0.18)
4 今泉　沙彩 ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｻｱﾔ 大4 29.77 1:02.86 1:35.27 2:07.17 8:28.57 ( +0.46)

17 3/7 学関東 東海大 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:03.02  8:28.70
1 福井　彩絵 ﾌｸｲ ｻｴ 大4 29.22 1:00.52 1:32.47 2:03.02 2:03.02 (  0.68)
2 赤間　明希 ｱｶﾏ ｱｷ 大3 28.54 1:00.85 1:34.49 2:08.16 4:11.18 ( +0.31)
3 大和茉里亜 ﾔﾏﾄ ﾏﾘｱ 大4 30.05 1:03.28 1:37.27 2:10.76 6:21.94 ( +0.21)
4 長田　友唯 ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 大1 28.96 1:01.03 1:34.05 2:06.76 8:28.70 ( +0.07)

18 4/1 学関西 大阪体育大 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:07.55  8:29.94
1 山村　莉子 ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｺ 大2 29.24 1:01.07 1:34.47 2:07.55 2:07.55 (  0.65)
2 枡井　　萌 ﾏｽｲ ﾓｴ 大2 29.24 1:01.83 1:36.06 2:09.93 4:17.48 ( +0.18)
3 新山くるみ ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｸﾙﾐ 大4 28.13 59.73 1:32.90 2:06.39 6:23.87 ( +0.12)
4 青山　美咲 ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ 大3 28.69 1:00.53 1:33.52 2:06.07 8:29.94 ( +0.22)

19 4/2 学関西 武庫川女子大 ﾑｺｼﾞｮﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.03  8:30.06
1 高谷　海咲 ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ 大3 28.54 1:00.10 1:32.71 2:05.03 2:05.03 (  0.68)
2 渡邉　美有 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾕ 大3 28.41 1:00.06 1:33.60 2:07.82 4:12.85 ( +0.35)
3 前田　美玖 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｸ 大4 29.20 1:01.35 1:34.69 2:08.42 6:21.27 ( +0.20)
4 大西　　栞 ｵｵﾆｼ ｼｵﾘ 大4 29.53 1:02.43 1:35.70 2:08.79 8:30.06 ( +0.15)

20 2/1 学関東 青山学院大 ｱｵｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.18  8:31.30
1 長尾　有紗 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｱﾘｻ 大4 29.35 1:01.11 1:33.24 2:05.18 2:05.18 (  0.60)
2 野田　佑風 ﾉﾀﾞ ｳﾗﾝ 大1 29.54 1:02.58 1:36.27 2:08.72 4:13.90 ( +0.22)
3 桑原　美優 ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾐﾕ 大1 29.51 1:02.44 1:36.12 2:08.31 6:22.21 ( +0.42)
4 佐藤　梨央 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵ 大1 29.66 1:02.21 1:35.98 2:09.09 8:31.30 ( +0.40)
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順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

21 3/8 学関西 関西大 ｶﾝｻｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.52  8:37.56
1 横田　涼乃 ﾖｺﾀ ｽｽﾞﾉ 大3 29.06 1:00.40 1:33.05 2:05.52 2:05.52 (  0.68)
2 横田　杏圭 ﾖｺﾀ ｷｮｳｶ 大4 29.72 1:02.55 1:36.60 2:10.48 4:16.00 ( +0.62)
3 佐藤　菜桜 ｻﾄｳ ﾅｵ 大4 30.32 1:03.91 1:37.96 2:11.71 6:27.71 ( +0.38)
4 瀬賀　映佳 ｾｶﾞ ﾊﾕｶ 大1 30.08 1:02.77 1:36.57 2:09.85 8:37.56 ( +0.47)

22 4/8 学関東 専修大 ｾﾝｼｭｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:08.48  8:38.78
1 松橋　麗華 ﾏﾂﾊｼ ﾚｲｶ 大1 29.11 1:00.88 1:34.24 2:08.48 2:08.48 (  0.67)
2 山本実ノ里 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ 大3 29.86 1:02.48 1:36.16 2:09.92 4:18.40 ( +0.29)
3 中茎　実南 ﾅｶｸｷ ﾐﾅﾐ 大1 29.46 1:02.22 1:35.64 2:08.81 6:27.21 ( +0.32)
4 小野　舞夏 ｵﾉ ﾏｲｶ 大2 29.77 1:02.60 1:37.11 2:11.57 8:38.78 ( +0.38)

23 4/9 学関東 順天堂大 ｼﾞｭﾝﾃﾝ 大学 2:06.87  8:39.39
1 星　　美里 ﾎｼ ﾐｻﾄ 大3 29.00 1:01.09 1:33.84 2:06.87 2:06.87 (  0.63)
2 小川　幸美 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾐ 大2 29.36 1:01.94 1:35.01 2:08.32 4:15.19 ( +0.08)
3 佐藤　　柊 ｻﾄｳ ﾋｲﾗｷﾞ 大3 30.43 1:03.92 1:38.98 2:14.16 6:29.35 ( +0.21)
4 神部　愛乃 ｶﾝﾍﾞ ｱｲﾉ 大2 30.20 1:03.04 1:36.75 2:10.04 8:39.39 ( +0.36)

24 2/0 学北部 東北学院大 ﾄｳﾎｸｶﾞｸｲ 大学 2:07.72  8:40.39
1 菅野　凪紗 ｶﾝﾉ ﾅｷﾞｻ 大4 29.60 1:01.94 1:34.67 2:07.72 2:07.72 (  0.64)
2 伊藤　亜蓮 ｲﾄｳ ｱﾚﾝ 大2 30.37 1:03.67 1:37.17 2:11.15 4:18.87 ( +0.24)
3 菊池紗矢香 ｷｸﾁ ｻﾔｶ 大3 30.08 1:03.60 1:37.38 2:11.32 6:30.19 ( +0.28)
4 庄司萌々華 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 大1 29.38 1:02.05 1:35.92 2:10.20 8:40.39 ( +0.41)

25 1/5 学関東 国士舘大 ｺｸｼｶﾝ 大学 2:09.51  8:46.63
1 伊藤　琴羽 ｲﾄｳ ｺﾄﾊ 大1 30.35 1:03.13 1:36.38 2:09.51 2:09.51 (  0.67)
2 塩澤　穂香 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 大4 30.46 1:04.72 1:39.56 2:13.48 4:22.99 ( +0.33)
3 中園　千尋 ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾁﾋﾛ 大4 29.27 1:01.85 1:35.85 2:09.94 6:32.93 ( +0.28)
4 一戸　亜美 ｲﾁﾉﾍ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 大4 30.54 1:04.46 1:39.79 2:13.70 8:46.63 ( +0.07)

26 2/9 学中部 岐阜聖徳学大 ｷﾞｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:15.20  8:51.27
1 水野結由那 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｳﾅ 大2 30.66 1:04.34 1:39.46 2:15.20 2:15.20 (  0.67)
2 中島　祐佳 ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾕｶ 大2 29.49 1:02.31 1:36.45 2:10.20 4:25.40 ( +0.40)
3 前澤　蒼依 ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ 大1 30.03 1:03.94 1:39.34 2:13.99 6:39.39 ( +0.34)
4 林　　理紗 ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｻ 大4 29.62 1:04.14 1:38.66 2:11.88 8:51.27 ( +0.38)

27 3/9 学中部 愛知教育大 ｱｲｷｮｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:12.06  8:56.08
1 森内　瑠菜 ﾓﾘｳﾁ ﾙﾅ 大4 29.73 1:02.35 1:37.08 2:12.06 2:12.06 (  0.71)
2 服部あかり ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｱｶﾘ 大1 30.02 1:04.15 1:40.15 2:17.40 4:29.46 ( +0.29)
3 石川　琴巳 ｲｼｶﾜ ｺﾄﾐ 大3 29.96 1:03.83 1:39.07 2:14.34 6:43.80 ( +0.27)
4 関根　澪央 ｾｷﾈ ﾐｵ 大3 30.03 1:03.63 1:38.07 2:12.28 8:56.08 ( +0.19)

28 1/4 学中部 東海学園大 ﾄｳｶｲｶﾞｸｴ 大学 2:12.46  8:57.53
1 鈴木　理奈 ｽｽﾞｷ ｵｻﾅ 大4 28.73 1:00.91 1:36.02 2:12.46 2:12.46 (  0.66)
2 井上　妃菜 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋﾅ 大4 30.23 1:03.56 1:37.93 2:11.74 4:24.20 ( +0.12)
3 山内　麻以 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏｲ 大2 29.59 1:04.09 1:40.62 2:16.59 6:40.79 ( +0.15)
4 中東　郁葉 ﾅｶﾋｶﾞｼ ｲｸﾊ 大3 30.61 1:05.31 1:41.65 2:16.74 8:57.53 ( +0.23)

29 2/8 学中国 岡山大 ｵｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:14.79  9:11.91
1 津島　光希 ﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾂｷ 大1 30.95 1:05.02 1:40.18 2:14.79 2:14.79 (  0.65)
2 大高八重子 ｵｵﾀｶ ﾔｴｺ 大2 30.48 1:04.32 1:40.62 2:16.85 4:31.64 ( +0.45)
3 柳生　笑利 ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ｴﾘ 大3 30.53 1:06.31 1:44.81 2:24.67 6:56.31 ( +0.31)
4 卷幡　　樂 ﾏｷﾊﾀ ﾗｸ 大4 30.69 1:05.14 1:40.59 2:15.60 9:11.91 ( +0.25)

30 3/0 学北部 東北福祉大 ﾄｳﾎｸﾌｸｼ 大学 2:12.57  9:14.73
1 坂本　愛佳 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｱｲｶ 大3 30.09 1:02.91 1:37.37 2:12.57 2:12.57 (  0.77)
2 庄司　桜花 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｵｳｶ 大1 30.41 1:05.04 1:41.45 2:18.47 4:31.04 ( +0.31)
3 大村　心優 ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｳ 大1 30.90 1:05.23 1:41.22 2:18.09 6:49.13 ( +0.56)
4 齊藤　遥華 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 大3 31.45 1:07.64 1:46.46 2:25.60 9:14.73 ( +0.24)
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日本記録   7:48.96
競技No. : 71 女子 4x200m フリーリレー 予選 学生記録   7:59.59

大会記録   8:00.49

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

31 1/3 学中国 山口大 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:22.03  9:20.24
1 矢野帆乃果 ﾔﾉ ﾎﾉｶ 大2 31.47 1:07.42 1:45.65 2:22.03 2:22.03 (  0.70)
2 天木　智尋 ｱﾏｷ ﾁﾋﾛ 大3 31.29 1:08.36 1:46.99 2:24.33 4:46.36 ( +0.47)
3 三嶋　　拓 ﾐｼﾏ ﾋﾗｸ 大1 30.64 1:03.77 1:38.36 2:13.08 6:59.44 ( +0.54)
4 藤井　景理 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ 大4 31.30 1:06.10 1:43.13 2:20.80 9:20.24 ( +0.18)

32 4/0 学中国 川崎医福大 ｶﾜｻｷｲﾌｸ 大学 2:21.44  9:20.69
1 前岡　優里 ﾏｴｵｶ ﾕﾘ 大4 31.86 1:07.89 1:45.42 2:21.44 2:21.44 (  0.75)
2 根上　雪華 ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ 大1 30.38 1:04.98 1:41.73 2:18.64 4:40.08 ( +0.33)
3 藤田奈乃把 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾉﾊ 大4 32.77 1:08.80 1:45.25 2:21.17 7:01.25 ( +0.26)
4 高田　真菜 ﾀｶﾀ ﾏﾅ 大3 30.38 1:04.68 1:42.06 2:19.44 9:20.69 ( +0.31)

33 1/6 学九州 九州大 ｷｭｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:14.69  9:32.49
1 小関　　葵 ｺｾｷ ｱｵｲ 大1 30.32 1:03.85 1:39.65 2:14.69 2:14.69 (  0.57)
2 中村　美咲 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ 大4 31.63 1:06.89 1:44.59 2:23.00 4:37.69 ( +0.23)
3 楳木　麻央 ｳﾒｷ ﾏｵ 大1 31.00 1:06.41 1:43.59 2:20.52 6:58.21 ( +0.37)
4 内田　好乃 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾉ 大4 30.67 1:09.34 1:52.07 2:34.28 9:32.49 ( +0.32)

3/1 学関東 慶應義塾大 ｹｲｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 棄権
1
2
3
4
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